

Great Lakers 46th Birthday Rally Lighthouse County Park ~ Port Hope, Michigan

Thursday, May 12 through Sunday, May 15, 2022 7320 Lighthouse Road, Port Hope, MI 48468 888.265.2583 | https://huroncountyparks.com Hosted by the GMC Great Lakers Board

Registration Deadline: Sunday, May 1, 2022 Book your campsite directly with the park

Rally Registration Form

Member1 Name			Me	mber2	2 Name		
Member1 Email		Me	Member2 Email				
Member1 Phone	○ Mobile ○ Hor	ne	Me	mber2	2 Phone		◯ Mobile ◯ Home
Children Attending		Children's Ages (U12 gratis)					
Guest1 Name		Guest2 Name					
Emergency Contact Information							
		Arrival Date			Departure Date		
New Member Attending First Rally?	Yes No		Site I	Numb	er (The Club has rese	erved site	s 102 through 122)
Rally Fees							
One Member Only (no guests over age ´ Up to Two Members (including children Each Additional Guest/Children 12+	Number		Х	\$ 75 \$ 125 \$ 50		Totals \$ \$ \$	
Prepaid Tours or Events n/a		Number		x x	\$		\$
Make Checks Payable to: GMC Great Lakers Motorhome Club, Inc.				Total Rally Fees \$			

Mail To: Nancy Donaghue, GMC Great Lakers VP, 6550 High Pine Drive, Davisburg, MI 48350-2969

Waiver: I/we bereby waive, release, and discharge any and all claims for damage, personal injury, death or property damage which I/we may have, or which may bereafter accrue to me/us, as a result of participation in this rally. This release is intended to discharge-in advance-the GMC Great Lakers Motorbome Club, its officers, rally bosts, volunteers, and agents from any and all liability arising out of or connected in any way with my/our participation in activities at this club rally even though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on the part of those parties. It is understood that activities such as the ones I/we may be participate in may involve an element of risk and danger of accidents. In knowing those risks, I/we bereby assume those risks. It is further agreed that this waiver, release, and assumption of risk is to be binding upon my heirs and assigns. I/we agree to indemnify and to bold barmless, the GMC Great Lakers Motorbome Club, its officers, rally bosts, volunteers and agents from any loss, liability, damage cost, or expense which they may incur as the result of my/our death or any injury or property damage that I/we may sustain while participating in any activity at this rally. It is my express intent that this that to fluctury and Hold Harmless Agreement shall bind the members of my family and spouse (if any) as well as any guests, including children that accompany me/us. **By signing** this release, **I acknowledge and represent that I/we have read the above waiver of Liability and hold barmless agreement, understand it, and sign it voluntarily.**